58e Championnat du Monde

HALTEROPEDIA Sénior Hommes 1984 - Los Angeles [USA)

ZENG Guogiang
ZHOU Peishun
MANABE Kazushito
MIYASHITA Hidemi
SURYAMAN Maman
BANG Hyo-Mun
DIAZ LOPEZ Jose
ERDOGAN Levent
DALOYA Meir
KANNAN Mahendran
CHUNG Yung-Chi
ELSAYED Elsayed
QUINTANA Antonio
PENAGOS Oscar
CHEN Shen-Yuan
SILVA Sunil-Munic
DINIZ Raul
SAEZ Julio
MALLA Ventaka-Manikyalu
TARHA Mahmoud
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WU Shude 120
LAI Runming 55 6 125
KOTAKA Masahiro JPN _| 112,5

ICHIBA Takashi PN 110
KIM Chil-Bong KOR %= 105
MUNOZ Dionisio ESP o 110
OJALEHTO Arvo FIN ™ o
HOOD Albert USA 559 [IENEIS
KATSAIDONIS loannis GRE , 105
GOVINDASAMI Deven IND 7 S

CHIU Yuh-Chuan TPE , 97,5

MERCADO Nicolas COL , 100

ELSAYED Hafiz EGY , 97,5
PRADHAN Rajendra NEP , 92,5
MINCHEZ FUENTES Nery
MAAOUIA Taoufik TUN
MAFTEI Gheorghe ROM , 110
ALTIN Mehmet TUR 102,5
WIHARDJA Dirdja INA
TARBI Ahmed ALG




CHEN Wengiang

RADU Gelu

TSAI Wen-Yee

WABIKO Kaoru

MURAKI Yosuke

LEE Meyiong-Su

NASUTION Sori-Enda

KAHELIN Uolevi

TULI Mircea

YOSAF Mohamed

RODRIGUEZ ORTIZ Tomas

LAWS Geoffrey

OSCAR Palma

IQUAIBOM Lawrence

SANTA Kamalakata

HURTADO Hector

PALMA Alfredo

VALLE Joaquim

BEKKOUCHE Nouredine

WANG Guofeng

JI Ju-Hyeon




YAO Jingyuan

SOCACI Andrei

GRONMAN Jouni

WILLEY Dean

TAIRA Choji

SASAKI Yasushige

STELLIOS Basilios

MA Jianping

BASSEY Patrick

PUJIA Petro

BIALOWAS Gregor

MARIACA Fernando

ABRAHAMSON Donald

NOREE Michael

HAMAL Surendra

ATA Leslie

DALLAIRE Claude

DELGAO OGALDEZ Antulio

BOUABID Hatem
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RADSCHINSKY Karl-Heinz

DEMERS Jacques

CIOROSLAN Dragomir

MORGAN David

LIU Shunshu

MOHAMED Mohamed-Yaseen

PIGNONE Toni

PARK Jun-Chong

PIETRACUPA Michel

CASSIAU Daniel

PINSENT Stephen

LESPOURIDIS Pavlos

ILIOUDIS lordanis

MERCADO Gilberto

ALY Ahmed

PARK Young-Jae

LETRIZ William

BUNJO Fred

HOFFMANN Paul

HAS Hasan

SOARES Jorge

KAINZ Roman
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147,5
147,5

145
147,5

140
147,5
137,5

135
137,5
137,5

135

130

135

130

130

130

105

72,5
147,5

0
137,5




BECHERU Petre

KABBAS Robert

ISAOKA Riyoji

%

BURROWES Newton

—
—

ELBAKH Ebrahem

LEE Kang-Seong

82,25

| 5005

DARSIGNY Yvan

NALDER Allister

82,35

| 125

KRISTY Arn

BERNARD Michael

82

82,05

| e

SOLLEVI Bertil

SUPPLE Anthony

MAHMOUD Mahmoud

REJAS Juan

DALGINLY Yusuf

SALAS ESPINOSA Ricardo

TAHVANAINEN Kaeijo

STAVRIDIS Vassilios

LAGROTTERIA Giuseppe

150
0
0
147,5
145
140
142,5
142,5
140
137,5
135
135
140
120
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TOTAL
VLAD Nicu 89,75 172,5 220 392,5

PETRE Dimitru 87,2 165 195 360
MERCER David 88,65 157,5 195 352,5
IMMERSBERGER Peter 88,9 155 195 350
HWANG Woo-Won 152,5 350
ILIADIS Nikolaos 89,1 155 350
JUNCH HOEH Henri 89,05 152,5
GARCES Jose 88,6 150
SPAN Josef 88,7 150
BOXELL KEITH Thomas i 89,15 150
MA Wenguang . 89,05 145
GARON Denis 89,3 147,5
COELHO Francisco = 89,75 150
TSCHAN Daniel 88,7 150
NAGEB Mohamed 89,8 150
OSHOMAH Emmanuel 88,9 147,5
MOHAMED Mohamed-T 89,4 145
NILSSON Klaus-Goran 89,85 137,5
CALANDRO Thomas 89,2 142,5
AJJOUB Salem 89,95 135
MOLINA Jaime " 86,55 130
HUCH Emilio-L 80,35 [IEENAS
SHABAN Ibrahim 88,7 145
KIM Cheol-Hyeon o I 5
SEIDL Erich 89,75 150
CRASS Derrick 88,8 0

195
195

Rl eI, e = |l @ |Inw
Olw|[r|Jo |l |[B|K|[,|IN|[C]lo s |o|d [N ]|o |+

4
6
E
El
]
]
]
]

Z(Z(Z(Z[N[N(2(ele ey 2| o @
olololaIN|[Rr|Jlo|o|lo|vN|o|o|s |w]|d =)




| Poids | TOTAL
MILSER Rolf 167,5 217,5 385
165

GROAPA Vasile 2175 382,5
NIEMI Pekka 99,5 160 207,5 367,5
ROY Kevin 98,45 160 197,5 357,5
CLARCK Ken 99,2 155 197,5 352,5
LANGTHALER Franz 95,9 162,5 187,5 350
SHANKO Rich 97,15 155 195 350
KRETZ Jean-Marie : 98,25 150 192,5 342,5
BLAKE Kevin 96,65 140 1775 317,5
OCHIENG Pius i 91,65 125 175 300
SIALAOA Sione 98,85 125 155 280
OROK Oliver 98,2 172,5
PINSENT Peter 99,2 157,5
BLOMFJORD Olavi 99,35 145
SALINAS Luis 2 99,65 0
SODERHOLM Tom 97,85 160
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Poids
OBERBURGER Norberto 104,55 175
TASNADI Stefan 110 167,5
CARLTON Guy 167,5
SEIPELT Franck 100,6 160
SQUIRES Albert 105,5 165
PETTERSON Goran 108,5 165




EATON Richard 152,5
GERONTAS loannis 152,5

PETERS Olaf 157,5
STAMP Calvin 140

OZON Abuaihuda 145

TAYLOR Gary 170

PANAGIOTAKIS George 160
MOHAMED Ashraf 0

KYAZZE John 0

LUKIM Dinko 1725

MARTINEZ Mario 185
NERLINGER Manfred 177,5
LAGGNER Stefan 170

TSINTSARIS Yannis 162,5
OLUOMA Bartolomew 150
MOSBAH Mohamed 150

GRAMMATIKOPOULOS Serafim 140
IRONBAR Bassey 155




